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NOTIFICATION
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE SESSION 2025-26

Gregorian Calender Days of the week Name of the Festival etc.

13th – 15th April, 2025 Sunday-Tuesday Bohag Bihu

18th April Friday Good Friday

12th May Monday Buddha Purnima

7th June Saturday Id-Ul-Zuha

25th August Tuesday Tribubhav Tithi of Srimanta Sankar Deva

14th September Sunday Janmashtami

2nd October Thursday Gandhi Jayanti

18th October Saturday Kati Bihu

20th& 21st October Monday to Tuesday Kali Puja & Diwali

28th October Tuesday Chhat Puja

25th November Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti

2nd December Tuesday Assam Divas

25th December Thursday Christmas

13th , 14th& 15th January, 2026 Tuesday-Thursday Magh Bihu

31st January Saturday Me-Dam-Me-Phi

15th February Sunday Shiv Ratri

3rd & 4th March Tuesday- Wednesday Holi

Vacation From To

Summer Vacation 28/06/2025 27/07/2025

Puja Vacation 28/09/2025 6/10/2025

Winter Vacation 23/12/2025 02/01/2026

 If any festival notified above does not fall on the day notified, necessary changes will be done in due
course.

 2nd Saturday of every month will remain holiday for students.
 Dispersal on other Saturdays for students at 12:30 p.m.
 The notified holidays may be eliminated for academic needs.
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